
ENTIDAD: 185-0000-0000 UNIVERSIDAD ESTATAL AMAZONICA

01 000 000 001 510105 1600 0.00982,745.00933,090.8000000000003 0.00 963,393.09 963,393.09 19,351.91963,393.09

01 000 000 001 510106 1600 0.00188,228.00183,428.0000000000003 0.00 185,513.60 185,513.60 2,714.40185,513.60

01 000 000 001 510111 1600 0.0024,408.0024,408.0000000000003 0.00 24,408.00 24,408.00 0.0024,408.00

01 000 000 001 510203 1600 0.00117,838.89124,577.8200000000003 0.00 117,158.05 117,158.05 680.84117,158.05

01 000 000 001 510204 1600 0.0042,030.0037,555.4200000000003 0.00 40,357.73 40,357.73 1,672.2740,357.73

01 000 000 001 510304 1600 0.002,703.502,155.9500000000003 0.00 2,157.50 2,157.50 546.002,157.50

01 000 000 001 510306 1600 0.0021,628.0017,828.5700000000003 0.00 17,260.00 17,260.00 4,368.0017,260.00

01 000 000 001 510401 1600 0.00998.20890.9100000000003 0.00 874.00 874.00 124.20874.00

01 000 000 001 510408 1600 0.004,255.833,676.4500000000003 0.00 3,795.15 3,795.15 460.683,795.15

01 000 000 001 510509 1600 0.0010,000.006,264.4500000000003 0.00 5,253.89 5,253.89 4,746.115,253.89

01 000 000 001 510510 1600 0.00179,127.00256,265.8400000000003 0.00 178,477.56 178,477.56 649.44178,477.56

01 000 000 001 510512 1600 0.003,497.064,800.0000000000003 0.00 3,432.06 3,432.06 65.003,432.06

01 000 000 001 510513 1600 0.0016,989.483,000.0000000000003 0.00 16,354.67 16,354.67 634.8116,354.67

01 000 000 001 510601 1600 0.00138,929.92139,079.7700000000003 0.00 137,238.45 137,238.45 1,691.47137,238.45

01 000 000 001 510602 1600 0.00113,203.77108,492.3500000000003 0.00 111,478.57 111,478.57 1,725.20111,478.57

01 000 000 001 510702 1600 0.000.0036,777.9700000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 510707 1600 0.0040,331.4014,020.3300000000003 0.00 34,331.40 34,331.40 6,000.0034,331.40

01 000 000 001 530101 1601 0.005,000.001,896.7200000000001 0.00 5,000.00 4,547.55 0.004,547.55

01 000 000 001 530101 1906 0.00796.89840.0000000000001 0.00 796.89 683.00 0.00683.00

01 000 000 001 530101 2101 0.001,500.00514.1200000000001 488.47 1,011.53 1,011.53 0.001,011.53

01 000 000 001 530104 1601 0.0046,106.7471,700.0000000000001 81.89 46,024.85 43,962.14 0.0043,962.14

01 000 000 001 530104 1906 0.002,780.732,000.0000000000001 0.00 2,780.73 2,424.13 0.002,424.13

01 000 000 001 530104 2101 0.0011,929.1811,215.0800000000001 0.00 11,929.18 9,906.34 0.009,906.34

01 000 000 001 530105 1601 0.004,849.428,670.0000000000001 0.00 4,849.42 4,752.91 0.004,752.91

01 000 000 001 530105 1906 0.002,688.166,551.4500000000001 0.00 2,688.16 2,605.01 0.002,605.01

01 000 000 001 530105 2101 0.002,540.852,556.0000000000001 0.00 2,540.85 2,527.80 0.002,527.80

01 000 000 001 530201 1601 0.000.00150.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530202 1601 0.006,000.000.0000000000001 0.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.006,000.00
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01 000 000 001 530203 1601 0.002,074.962,309.8100000000001 0.00 2,074.96 2,074.96 0.002,074.96

01 000 000 001 530203 1906 0.00151.3895.5800000000001 0.00 151.38 151.38 0.00151.38

01 000 000 001 530203 2101 0.00343.00352.1000000000001 0.00 343.00 343.00 0.00343.00

01 000 000 001 530204 1601 0.004,584.637,079.9900000000001 0.00 4,584.63 4,584.63 0.004,584.63

01 000 000 001 530205 1601 0.008,136.865,600.0000000000001 0.00 7,936.86 7,936.86 200.007,936.86

01 000 000 001 530207 1601 0.007,260.002,400.0000000000001 6,420.00 840.00 840.00 0.00840.00

01 000 000 001 530208 1601 0.00338,004.70234,938.8500000000001 0.00 338,004.70 331,446.11 0.00331,446.11

01 000 000 001 530208 1601 0.000.0065,232.1300000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530208 1906 0.0073,630.8057,887.5600000000001 0.00 73,630.80 72,433.57 0.0072,433.57

01 000 000 001 530208 1906 0.000.0017,335.3400000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530208 2101 0.0073,630.8058,280.6400000000001 0.00 73,630.80 72,433.57 0.0072,433.57

01 000 000 001 530208 2101 0.000.0016,942.2600000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530209 1601 0.00155,538.8094,636.1100000000001 0.00 155,538.80 146,367.46 0.00146,367.46

01 000 000 001 530209 1601 0.000.0049,932.2200000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530209 1906 0.0030,502.8019,603.7100000000001 0.00 30,502.80 19,086.45 0.0019,086.45

01 000 000 001 530209 2101 0.0026,147.1619,215.7100000000001 0.00 26,147.16 23,968.23 0.0023,968.23

01 000 000 001 530209 2101 0.000.009,110.3800000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530210 1600 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530210 1600 0.005,000.000.0000000000003 0.00 1,655.40 1,655.40 3,344.601,655.40

01 000 000 001 530239 1601 0.0012,000.000.0000000000003 0.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.0012,000.00

01 000 000 001 530241 1601 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530241 1906 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530241 2101 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530246 1601 0.001,876.002,880.0000000000001 0.00 1,876.00 1,876.00 0.001,876.00

01 000 000 001 530255 1601 0.0044,095.7233,697.8400000000001 1.00 44,094.72 26,081.54 0.0026,081.54

01 000 000 001 530255 1601 0.000.00622.9500000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530255 1601 0.005,989.340.0000000000998 0.00 5,989.34 5,989.34 0.005,989.34

01 000 000 001 530255 1906 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
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01 000 000 001 530255 2101 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530301 1601 0.005,000.001,916.9400000000001 0.00 5,000.00 3,345.38 0.003,345.38

01 000 000 001 530302 1601 0.00100,001.0026,510.3600000000001 1.00 100,000.00 81,225.36 0.0081,225.36

01 000 000 001 530303 1601 0.0047,718.3435,000.0000000000001 0.00 43,522.31 43,513.31 4,196.0343,513.31

01 000 000 001 530304 1601 0.005,000.005,000.0000000000001 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530402 1601 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530402 1601 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530402 1906 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530402 2101 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530403 1601 0.001,579.991,089.9400000000001 0.00 1,579.99 1,579.99 0.001,579.99

01 000 000 001 530404 1601 0.0023,524.0022,750.2000000000001 0.00 23,524.00 14,749.00 0.0014,749.00

01 000 000 001 530404 1906 0.00235.000.0000000000003 0.00 235.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530404 2101 0.003,580.004,092.0000000000001 1,898.00 1,682.00 1,400.00 0.001,400.00

01 000 000 001 530405 1601 0.0027,374.2015,906.3000000000001 11,016.05 16,358.15 15,755.41 0.0015,755.41

01 000 000 001 530417 1601 0.002,690.002,245.0000000000001 0.00 2,690.00 2,690.00 0.002,690.00

01 000 000 001 530418 1601 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530418 1906 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530418 2101 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530504 1601 0.0085.793,680.0000000000001 0.00 85.79 85.79 0.0085.79

01 000 000 001 530504 1601 0.006,500.000.0000000000003 0.00 6,495.00 0.00 5.000.00

01 000 000 001 530506 1601 0.0089.700.0000000000001 0.00 85.00 85.00 4.7085.00

01 000 000 001 530516 1601 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530601 1601 0.005,650.400.0000000000003 0.00 5,650.40 5,650.40 0.005,650.40

01 000 000 001 530602 1601 0.003,000.0014,950.0000000000001 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.003,000.00

01 000 000 001 530605 1601 0.005,325.4812,870.4800000000001 0.00 5,325.48 5,325.47 0.005,325.47

01 000 000 001 530605 1601 0.000.0026,424.0000537001002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530605 1601 0.000.00100.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530606 1601 0.00223,123.3462,007.7000000000001 42,211.00 180,912.34 163,313.54 0.00163,313.54
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01 000 000 001 530606 1601 0.00697,380.440.0000537001002 0.00 0.00 0.00 697,380.440.00

01 000 000 001 530606 1701 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530612 1601 0.0011,420.0012,992.3000000000001 680.00 10,740.00 4,320.00 0.004,320.00

01 000 000 001 530701 1601 0.000.00300.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530702 1601 0.003,304.192,833.4100000000001 0.00 3,304.19 3,304.19 0.003,304.19

01 000 000 001 530704 1601 0.007,502.680.0000537001002 2,860.00 0.00 0.00 4,642.680.00

01 000 000 001 530704 1601 0.003,590.000.0000000000003 0.00 3,590.00 3,590.00 0.003,590.00

01 000 000 001 530802 1601 0.006,686.0325,539.8400000000001 0.00 6,686.03 2,366.16 0.002,366.16

01 000 000 001 530803 1601 0.00352.34803.9800000000001 0.00 335.56 70.49 16.7870.49

01 000 000 001 530804 1601 0.0010,611.3352,180.0700000000001 0.00 10,611.33 4,451.33 0.004,451.33

01 000 000 001 530805 1601 0.0017,069.598,106.9500000000001 0.00 17,066.44 17,017.39 3.1517,017.39

01 000 000 001 530807 1601 0.0024,971.25449.3000000000001 0.00 24,971.25 24,971.25 0.0024,971.25

01 000 000 001 530807 1601 0.000.006,299.4500000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530811 1601 0.0057,524.5213,197.4700000000001 0.00 55,585.53 11,523.88 1,938.9911,523.88

01 000 000 001 530811 1906 0.000.00100.5000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530813 1601 0.0056,736.8338,204.9400000000001 17,170.00 39,009.68 27,785.28 557.1527,785.28

01 000 000 001 530813 1906 0.00100.000.0000000000003 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530813 2101 0.001,441.001,596.0000000000001 500.00 941.00 941.00 0.00941.00

01 000 000 001 530814 1601 0.0013,180.960.0000000000001 0.00 12,391.97 0.00 788.990.00

01 000 000 001 530819 1600 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530819 1601 0.0015.000.0000000000001 0.00 15.00 15.00 0.0015.00

01 000 000 001 530820 1601 0.001,638.440.0000000000001 0.00 1,638.44 1,638.44 0.001,638.44

01 000 000 001 531403 1601 0.0014,480.001,845.1000000000001 0.00 14,480.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 531403 1601 0.006,645.400.0000000000003 0.00 6,645.40 6,645.40 0.006,645.40

01 000 000 001 531403 1906 0.000.00122.7000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 531404 1601 0.0010,561.448,874.8400000000001 0.00 9,934.17 99.00 627.2799.00

01 000 000 001 531404 1906 0.000.0068.7000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 531406 1601 0.006,486.0642.0000000000001 0.00 6,161.20 72.44 324.8672.44
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01 000 000 001 531601 1601 0.004,534.932,650.4000000000001 4,534.93 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 531601 1601 0.000.00200.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 570102 1601 0.0014,630.736,125.4900000000001 1,501.24 13,129.49 12,894.36 0.0012,894.36

01 000 000 001 570102 1601 0.000.002,900.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 570102 1906 0.001,199.431,000.0000000000001 350.00 849.43 849.43 0.00849.43

01 000 000 001 570102 2101 0.002,845.88816.4400000000001 1,607.03 1,238.85 1,085.87 0.001,085.87

01 000 000 001 570103 1601 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 570104 1601 0.00389.51393.0000000000001 0.00 389.51 389.51 0.00389.51

01 000 000 001 570104 1906 0.0015.00800.0000000000001 0.00 15.00 15.00 0.0015.00

01 000 000 001 570104 2101 0.000.00499.5200000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 570201 1601 0.0070,033.0059,339.2400000000001 16,943.80 53,089.20 49,169.08 0.0049,169.08

01 000 000 001 570203 1601 0.001,000.00300.0000537001002 448.69 30.00 30.00 521.3130.00

01 000 000 001 570203 1601 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 570206 1601 0.006,500.000.0000000000001 6,111.12 388.88 388.88 0.00388.88

01 000 000 001 570206 1906 0.000.00500.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 570216 1601 0.006,953.990.0000000000003 0.00 6,953.99 6,953.99 0.006,953.99

01 000 000 001 570218 1600 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 570218 1601 0.00700.000.0000000000003 0.00 700.00 700.00 0.00700.00

01 000 000 001 580103 1601 0.0042,755.62542,457.6200000000001 0.00 42,755.62 42,755.62 0.0042,755.62

01 000 000 001 580103 1601 0.000.0055,670.8400000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 580104 1601 0.00808.210.0000000000001 0.00 808.21 808.21 0.00808.21

01 000 000 001 840104 1601 0.004,049.279,856.8900000000001 0.00 3,974.92 2,810.00 74.352,810.00

01 000 000 001 840104 1601 0.0010,000.0021,190.0000000000003 0.00 5,700.00 0.00 4,300.000.00

01 000 000 001 840104 1700 0.000.00544,421.9000000000002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 840104 2101 0.000.0011.1900000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 840104 2101 0.000.00890.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 840105 1601 0.00161,393.770.0000537001002 0.00 0.00 0.00 161,393.770.00

01 000 000 001 840106 1601 0.002,217.401,711.3400000000001 0.00 2,084.38 0.00 133.020.00
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01 000 000 001 840107 1601 0.0011,731.7287,314.1500000000001 0.00 11,731.72 11,731.72 0.0011,731.72

01 000 000 001 840107 1601 0.000.006,045.9100000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 990101 1600 0.003,515.1926,180.3800000000003 0.00 3,515.19 3,515.19 0.003,515.19

01 000 002 001 840107 1601 0.00119,700.00244,128.4600000000001 0.00 119,700.00 119,700.00 0.00119,700.00

01 000 002 001 840107 1601 0.00104,500.000.0000000000998 0.00 104,500.00 104,500.00 0.00104,500.00

01 000 102 001 730604 2101 0.0045,900.0046,478.9800000000003 0.00 45,900.00 13,366.65 0.0013,366.65

01 000 102 001 750107 2101 0.00929,579.66929,579.6600000000003 0.00 929,579.66 356,853.42 0.00356,853.42

01 000 103 001 840104 1601 0.00101,900.00150,000.0000000000001 0.00 101,900.00 101,900.00 0.00101,900.00

01 000 104 001 750107 1601 0.0031,513.90123,328.1900000000003 0.00 31,513.90 31,513.90 0.0031,513.90

01 000 104 001 750107 1601 0.0034,905.850.0000000000998 0.00 34,905.85 34,905.85 0.0034,905.85

01 000 107 001 780103 1601 0.000.00686,425.4000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 107 001 840105 1601 0.00119,010.00131,000.0000000000001 0.00 119,010.00 119,010.00 0.00119,010.00

01 000 108 001 750402 1601 0.0028,780.0040,000.0000000000001 0.00 28,780.00 28,780.00 0.0028,780.00

01 000 108 001 840107 1601 0.0057,140.0097,889.8000000000001 0.00 57,140.00 57,140.00 0.0057,140.00

01 000 110 001 730604 1906 0.002,388.2446,114.3400000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,388.240.00

01 000 110 001 750107 1906 0.00504,869.47922,286.7300000000003 0.00 504,869.47 387,704.28 0.00387,704.28

01 000 110 001 750107 1906 0.00461,143.360.0000000000998 0.00 461,143.36 387,704.32 0.00387,704.32

01 000 112 001 840103 1601 0.0087,000.00149,900.0000000000001 0.00 87,000.00 0.00 0.000.00

8,047,065.52 7,145,851.84Total Unidad Ejecutora: 0.00 119,924.22 6,097,655.96 4,976,877.81 4,976,877.81 928,271.66
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Total Institucional: 8,047,065.52 7,145,851.84 0.00 119,924.22 6,097,655.96 4,976,877.81 4,976,877.81 928,271.66
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